
ISAA Indoor League Finals 2025/2026
University of Galway Archery Club (UGIV526)
Kingfisher, University of Galway, Newcastle Rd, Galway, H91 X53V, From 28-03-2026 to 29-03-2026
Judges: MacDermott Kevin, MacDermott Fiachra

After 60 Arrows (Session: 2) - After 60 Arrows (Session: 1)

Barebow Female
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10 9

1 2- 2C KELLY Amy AF TUD Technological University Dubli 240/ 1 249/ 1 489 13 13

2 1- 19B LIN Amy BF UG University Of Galway 233/ 2 215/ 3 448 3 13

3 1- 15D PETROVA Annija AF UCD University College Dublin 216/ 5 209/ 4 425 4 8

4 1- 13C TIMLIN Minnie AF UG University Of Galway 203/ 7 218/ 2 421 7 4

5 2- 10C MORTON Kathryn AF UU Ulster University 231/ 3 185/11 416 3 12

6 2- 13D SUN Sherry SLF UCC University College Cork 223/ 4 186/10 409 3 10

7 1- 11A REGAN Aoibheann AF UCC University College Cork 204/ 6 189/ 9 393 4 4

8 2- 1C CASHMAN Louise BF UCC University College Cork 197/ 8 194/ 7 391 2 11

9 1- 8C KRYMGEREY Aigerim BF DCU Dublin City University 195/10 190/ 8 385 4 3

10 1- 18D CHENG Natalie AF UG University Of Galway 184/12 201/ 5 385 2 6

11 1- 25C BAI Wenmei SLF UCD University College Dublin 179/13 200/ 6 379 3 9

12 2- 15D MANLEY Hannah BF UCC University College Cork 195/ 9 178/13 373 4 6

13 2- 22A CONNOLLY Ciara BF TUD Technological University Dubli 178/14 176/15 354 4 5

14 1- 8D KERKKÄNEN Iris BF UCD University College Dublin 186/11 166/18 352 1 7

15 2- 31B KULICHENKO Katherine BF RCSI Royal College of Surgeons Irel 167/22 176/14 343 2 10

16 2- 29A KIZZIER Julia BF DU Trinity College Dublin 159/21 180/12 339 2 6

17 2- 12D COWIE Rachel IF UU Ulster University 167/16 169/16 336 3 3

18 1- 5A ZIOLEK Emilia SLF UL University of Limerick 175/15 147/24 322 6 3

19 1- 24D PAVLOVA Antonia BF DCU Dublin City University 161/19 159/19 320 1 6

20 1- 20C LATVYTE Emilija BF DCU Dublin City University 161/18 156/20 317 4 1

21 2- 1D HARFORD Alice IF TUD Technological University Dubli 160/20 153/21 313 2 9

22 1- 10C STAINES Niamh IF DCU Dublin City University 163/17 148/22 311 2 7

23 2- 14D IGNATJEVA Anna IF TUD Technological University Dubli 154/24 148/22 302 1 2

24 1- 6C CONNOR Ailish BF DCU Dublin City University 128/29 168/17 296 3 3

25 2- 23C FALOUTOVA Veronika BF DU Trinity College Dublin 148/23 145/27 293 1 5

26 2- 22C DÍAZ GUTIÉRREZ Sofía Eurivinci IF DCU Dublin City University 141/25 122/29 263 0 6

27 2- 16A STURZU Romina BF RCSI Royal College of Surgeons Irel 131/28 122/28 253 3 7

28 2- 20A ALAFAGHANI Razan BF TUD Technological University Dubli 136/27 113/32 249 4 3

29 2- 18A LAW Lina BF RCSI Royal College of Surgeons Irel 137/26 112/33 249 0 1

30 2- 19C CICHOBLAZINSKA Klara BF TUD Technological University Dubli 112/32 130/30 242 1 2 CT

30 1- 22D KNOX Mia BF MU Maynooth University  96/33 135/25 231 1 2 CT

32 1- 18B ROGERS Lydia BF UCD University College Dublin  94/35 132/26 226 1 1

33 1- 22C SCHOLZ Katharina BF DCU Dublin City University 123/31 103/34 226 1 0

34 2- 6D HALINATY Charlotte BF SETU South East Technological Unive  95/34 114/31 209 1 2

35 2- 24D BRADLEY Tara BF TUD Technological University Dubli 125/30  77/37 202 0 2

36 2- 25C UZPOLEVICIUTE Daniele BF TUD Technological University Dubli  92/36  78/36 170 0 1

37 1- 13D COOKE Grace BF DCU Dublin City University  82/37  85/35 167 2 0

38 1- 6A KEARNS April BF ATUG Atlantic Technological Univers  42/39  72/38 114 0 1

39 1- 22B CORCORAN Bethan BF DCU Dublin City University  74/38  13/40 87 1 2

40 1- 21B KENNEDY Kylee BF DCU Dublin City University  23/40  37/39 60 0 0

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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